
5/19/22, 2:31 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939372 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5939372

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Procurement of supplies and materials to be used CY 2019 for Bartending NCII

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2018-12-024

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Beverages

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 92,776.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruth R De Castro
Head , Admin Dept
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2380007 Ext.113
63-082-2380007
tesdartckorphil@yahoo.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 30/12/2018

Last Updated / Time 30/12/2018 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/01/2019 13:00 PM

Description
 
1 btls. dry+C1653:C1682 vermouth (martini) 775 ml 2
2 btls. sweet vermouth (martini rosso)775 ml 5
3 btls. sweet vermouth (martini bianco)775 5
4 btls. dry sherry 750 ml 5
5 btls. cream cherry (sweet) 750 ml 5
6 btls. Champagne (Novelino)750 ml 5
7 btls. sparkling wine (May /novelino/ Chamdore) 2
8 btls. rose wine (carlo rossi) 750 ml 2
9 btls. california red wine (carlo rossi) 750 ml 5
10 btls. watermelon liqueur 5
11 btls. Midori melon liqueur 5
12 btls. Apple Pucker 5
13 btls. Tanqueray 5
14 btls. Absinthe 5
15 btls. Drambuie 5
16 btls. calofornia (white wine) 750 ml 5
17 btls. Ginger ale 5
18 btls. Strong Beer 5
19 btls. Dark beer 5
20 btls. light beer 330 ml 2
21 btls. grenadine syrup 700 ml 5
22 btls. simple syrup (torrino) 375 ml 5

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/19/22, 2:31 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939372 2/2

23 btls. soda water /tonic water 330 ml 5
24 btls. cali (pineapple) 330 ml 2
25 btls. coke 1 L 5
26 btls. sprite/ 7-up 1L 2
27 btls. del monte orange juice 240ml 2
28 btls. Sour mix 240ml 5
29 btls. Mixx lime juice 350 ml 5
30 btls. lemon/ calamsi juice (smart C) 330 ml 5
31 dozen pineapple juice 2
32 dozen mango juice 2
33 btls. cranberry juice 1 gal 5
34 btls. Tangerine juice 1/2 gal 5
35 btls. apple juice 1L 5
36 btls. Grapefruit juice 1 gal 5
37 dozen Grape juice 5
38 btls. tomatoe juice 1 L 5
39 btl Thai coconut cream/ milk 5
40 btl Mineral water 1 L 5
41 kilo salt 1 kl 5
42 packs Caster sugar 5
43 kilo sugar (White) 5
44 kilo gummi bears 5
45 packs cinnamon sticks 5
46 jars nutmeg 37 g 5
47 pcs fresh orange / pc 5
48 pcs fresh lime / pc 5
49 kilo fresh lemon / kl 5
50 pcs fresh apple / pc 2
51 can fresh peach/pc 5
52 pcs fresh pineapple w/ crown /kl 5
53 kilo fresh ripe mango /kl 5
54 kilo fresh banana /kl 5
55 jars green olives 140g 5
56 jars red cherries 737 g 5
57 packs non-edible garnish (assorted) 5
58 can Pineapple chunks 439 grams 2
59 pcs watermelon 2
60 jars cocktail onions 370 g 5
61 gal chocolate ice cream 5
62 gal Vanilla ice cream 5
63 pcs Heavy-based glass Jigger 5
64 pcs Double-edge stainless jigger 5
65 sets Three-in-One Stainless Cocktail Shaker 5
66 sets Boston Shaker w/ mixing glass 5
67 pcs tin cans 5
68 pcs fruit juicer/squeezer 5
69 pcs bar spoon w/ relish fork at the other end 5
70 pcs bar strainer (hawthorn) 5
71 pcs basic strainer 2
72 pcs waiter's friend cork screw 5
73 pcs wing type or different type of cork screw 5
74 pcs speed pourer 5
75 pcs bottle and can opener 5
****nothing follows****

Created by Ruth R De Castro

Date Created 29/12/2018

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

